GARDERNES INDIVIDUELLE LANDSMESTERSKABER 2015

KLASSE A
1 148/8
2 148/7
3 147/5
4 145/2
5 143/3
6 140/0
7 1311

KLASSE B
1 140/3
2 139/0
3 138/3
138/3
5 138/2
138/2
7 138/1
8 137/1
9 136/3
10 135/1
11 131/0

KLASSE C
1 145/4
2 140/1
3 139/0
4 138/2
5 138/1
6 137/1
7 136/2
136/2
9 135/2
135/2
11 134/2
12 133/0
13 131/2
14 131/1
15 130/2
16 130/1
17 128/0
18 127/0

200 M LIGGENDE

Nicolai Henriksen
Rasmus Fisker
Ib Henriksen
Morten Olsen
Gert Jstergard
Ole Olsen
Henning Lausten

Ernst Klyster

Poul Lausten

Kim Lorentzen
Finn Madsen
Sendy Alstrgm
Jens Erik Krudt
Mikkel Kjeersgaard
Andreas Jacobsen
Mogens Grgnning
Ulrik Baunsgard
Mogens Dankert

Mogens Dalsgaard
Mathias Pedersen
Ole Bork Jessen
Sgren Terp

Christoffer Weinreich

Martin Graeem
Kurt Beck

Casper J. Lund
Nikolai Lundgaard
Jakob Markus
Alexander Holm

Carsten Christensen

Klaus Fredenborg
Troels Bjgrn

Christoffer Kruse
Morten Thomsen
Torben Pedersen

Hans Peter Pedersen

Vestlolland
Viborg
Vestlolland
Frederiksborg
Holstebro
Frederiksborg
Randers

Himmerland
Kgbenhavn
Assens
Svendborg
Den Fyenske
Holstebro
Frederiksborg
Kolding
Kgbenhavn
Midtjydsk

Als og Sundeved

Himmerland
Livgarden
Kolding
Frederiksborg
Livgarden
Livgarden
Varde

Vejle
Livgarden
Livgarden
Vejle

Varde
Livgarden
Livgarden
Livgarden
Livgarden
Varde
Varde



19 126/0
20 125/2
21 124/0
22 123/1
23 121/0
24 119/1
25 118/1

118/1

118/1
28 116/2
29 116/1
30 116/0
31 114/0
32 113/0
33 111/0
34 110/0
35 105/0
36 102/0
37 81/0
38 78/0
39 63/0
40 47/0

VETERAN

1 144/2
2 143/4
3 142/2
4 141/4
5 140/2
6 138/2
7 134/1
8 134/0
9 131/2
10 130/2
11 130/0
12 129/3
13 126/1
14 125/2
15 125/1
16 125/0
17 122/0
18 12171
19 119/2
20 119/0
21 116/1
22 114/1
23 112/0
24 99/1

Saeren P. Ostergaard
Simon Jacobsen
Mads Sgrensen
Simon Neppl

Poul Hallengreen
Tom Kristensen

Jens Torborg

Jens Palmelund

Uffe Sveerke

Michael Clemmentsen
Johannes Lomholt
Erik Schmidt

Mark Kongslav

Bo Jespersen

Jacob Holmsg Hansen
Andre Condamine
Lars Rol

Carsten Zarchriassen
Mads Laustsen
Monica Both Thomsen
Poul Arenkiel

Preben Christoffersen

Christian Lund
Jagrgen Pedersen
Carl Arne Kempf
Svend Erik Christensen
Kurt Nielsen
Benny Ohlsen
Hugo Jensen
Barge Andersen
Hans Jgrgen Andersen
Ole Abildgaard
Knud Warming
Anders Bjerg

Arne Rasmussen
Jagrgen Jeppesen
John Sundsgaard
Jgrn Deleuran
Anders Mikkelsen
Jens Crone

Bjgrn Hansen
Dennis QOsterholt
Jargen Kruger

Ole Thomsen
John Bennetzen
Hassan J. Clausen

Livgarden
Livgarden
Arhus

Arhus
Helsinggr
Assens
Varde

Vejle

Lemvig
Kgbenhavn
Vejle
Senderjydsk
Livgarden
Helsingar
Den Fyenske
Senderjydsk
Kagbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kagbenhavn
Vejle

Vejle

Vejle

Soenderjydsk
Frederiksborg
Assens
Kolding
Kagbenhavn
Nordfyn
Nordfyn
Vestfyn
Kolding
Kgbenhavn
Vestfyn
Ringkabing
Vestsjeelland
Fredericia
Helsinggr
Fredericia
Vestfyn
Sendre Birk
Kgbenhavn
Sendre Birk
Helsingar
Vestfyn
Soendre Birk
Haslev



25 90/0
26 83/0
27 82/0
28 70/0
29 56/0
30 16/0
KLASSE A
1 140/4
2 138/1
3 137/4
4 137/2
KLASSE B
1 135/2
2 130/1
3 129/1
4 126/1
) 123/1
123/1
123/1
8 1171
KLASSE C
1 126/1
2 124/1
3 123/0
4 122/1
5 119/1
6 117/0
7 116/1
8 116/0
9 113/0
10 112/0
112/0
112/0
13 111/0
14 110/0
110/0
16 108/1
17 107/1
18 106/1

Poul A. Pedersen
John Burgwaldt
Peter Hvenegaard
Jens Antonsen

Flemming Andresen

Jakob Hjort

200 M - 3 STILLINGER

Rasmus Fisker
Nicolai Henriksen
Gert Jstergaard
Ib Henriksen

Morten Olsen
Henning Lausten
Carl Arne Kempf
Kim Lorentsen
Sendy Alstrgm
Ole Olsen

Ulrik Baunsgard
Mogens Dankert

Jakob Markus
Mogens Grgnning
Uffe Sveerke

Jens Erik Krudt
Ernst Klysner
Mathias Pedersen
Saren Terp

Christoffer Weinreich

Mads Sgrensen

Michael Clemmentsen
Hassan Jerechau Clausen

Troels Bjgrn

Sgren P. Ostergaard

Jens Torbor

Mikkel Kjeersgaard

Tom Kristensen
Simon Jacobsen
Kurt Beck

Assens
Helsingar
Vestfyn
Vejle

Vejle
Sendre Birk

Viborg
Vestlolland
Holstebro
Vestlolland

Frederiksborg
Randers

Assens

Assens

Den Fyenske
Frederiksborg
Midtjydsk

Als og Sundeved

Livgarden
Kgbenhavn
Lemvig
Holstebro
Himmerland
Livgarden
Frederiksborg
Livgarden
Arhus
Kgbenhavn
Haslev
Livgarden
Livgarden
Varde
Frederiksborg
Assens
Livgarden
Varde



23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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106/1
106/0
106/0
106/0
105/0
104/0
103/0
102/1
101/0
99/0
98/0
98/0
97/1
95/1
94/0
93/0
90/1
90/0
89/0
83/1
83/0
83/0
80/0
79/0
74/2
70/0
66/0
58/0
52/0

Martin Greem
Alexander Holm
Simon Neppl

Nikolai Lundgaard
Ole Abildgaard

Poul Laustsen

Jacob Holmsg Hansen
Carsten Christensen
Christoffer Kruse
Finn Madsen

Casper J. Lund
Mogens Dalsgaard
Jens Palmelund
Klaus Fredenborg
Mark Kongslav
Morten Thomsen
Poul Hallengreen
Johannes Lomholt
Hans Peter Pedersen
Torben Pedersen
Jagrgen Jeppesen
Lars Rol

Andre Condamine

Bo Jespersen

Poul Arenkiel

Monica B. Thomsen
Carsten Zachariassen
Mads Laustsen
Flemming Andresen

MESTERSKAB - 200 M LIGGENDE

294/12
294/12
292/12
29117
289/8
288/10
280/6
278/6
276/4
267/5

Ib Henriksen

Rasmus Fisker

Nicolai Henriksen
Morten Olsen

Christian Lund

Gert Ostergard

Jagrgen Pedersen
Mogens Dalsgaard
Carl Arne Kempf
Svend Erik Christensen

Livgarden
Vejle

Arhus
Livgarden
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Den fynske
Varde
Livgarden
Svendborg
Vejle
Himmerland
Vejle
Livgarden
Livgarden
Livgarden
Helsingar
Vejle
Varde
Varde
Fredericia
Kgbenhavn
Sonderjysk
Helsingar
Vejle

Vejle
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Vejle

Vestlolland
Viborg
Vestlolland
Frederiksborg
Senderjydsk
Holstebro
Frederiksborg
Himmerland
Assens
Kolding
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MESTERSKAB - 200 M 3-STILLINGER

28417
283/2
27517
271/5
260/3
258/2
258/1
246/2
243/1
240/2

86/0
85/1
82/0
81/1
79/3
771
76/1
76/0
75/1
73/0
71/0
65/1
54/1

JORGEN NORMANNS VANDREPOKAL

97/1
89/2
86/0
84/1
84/1
80/1
79/0
7810
78/0
76/1
76/0
75/0
75/0
74/0
74/0

Rasmus Fisker
Nicolai Henriksen
Gert Jstergaard
Ib Henriksen

Carl Arne Kempf
Morten Olsen
Henning Lausten
Kim Lorentsen
Mogens Grgnning
Jakob Markus

GARDERRAEKKE

Christoffer Kruse
Mathias Pedersen
Martin Greem
Jakob Markus
Andreas Mgalbak
Troels Bjgrn

Viborg
Vestlolland
Holstebro
Vestlolland
Assens
Frederiksborg
Randers
Assens
Kgbenhavn
Livgarden

Simon Engelbaek Halling Jacobsen

Christoffer Weinreich
Mark Kongslav
Morten Thomsen

Saeren P. Ostergaard, major

Klaus Fredenborg
Nikolai Lundgaard

Morten Olsen
Rasmus Fisker
Poul Hallengreen
Gert Jstergaard
Christian Lund

Ulrik Baunsgard
Sendy Alstrgm

Jens Erik Krudt
Svend Erik Christensen
Poul Laustsen

Finn Madsen
Michael Clementsen
Mogens Dalsgaard
Mads Sarensen
Nicolai Henriksen

Frederiksborg
Viborg
Helsinggr
Holstebro
Sonderjysk
Midtjydsk
Den Fyenske
Holstebro
Kolding
Kagbenhavn
Svendborg
Kagbenhavn
Himmerland
Arhus
Vestlolland



17
18
19

21
22

24

26
27
28

31
32
33

35
36

41
42

44
45
46
47

49
50
51

54
55

58
59
60

74/0
73/0
72/0
71/0
71/0
69/1
69/0
69/0
68/0
68/0
67/0
66/1
65/0
65/0
65/0
64/0
62/0
61/0
61/0
60/0
58/0
58/0
58/0
58/0
58/0
57/0
55/0
55/0
54/1
52/0
50/0
46/0
46/0
44/0
42/0
40/0
40/0
40/0
39/0
37/0
37/0
37/0
35/0
21/0
19/0

Jarn Deleuran
Erik Schmidt
Ernst Klysner
John Bennetzen
Barge Andersen
Ole Olsen

Simon Neppl
Dennis Jsterholt
Knud Warming
Andreas Jacobsen
Alexander Holm
Anders Mikkelsen
Bo Jespersen
Jacob Holmsg Hansen
Ib Henriksen
Mads Laustsen
Ole Bork Jessen
Kurt Beck

Jens Crone
Henning Lausten
Uffe Sveerke
Mikkel Kjeersgaard
Jacob Hjort
Anders Bjerg
Mogens Grgnning
Poul A. Pedersen
Jagrgen Jeppesen
Carsten Zachariassen
Jagrgen Kruger
Kim Lorentsen
Johannes Lomholt
Carsten Christensen
Jens Torborg
Torben Pedersen
Hans Jgrgen Andersen
Sgren Terp

Carl Arne Kempf
Tom Kristensen
Andre Condamine
John Sundsgaard
Lars Rol

Monica Thomsen
John Burgwaldt

Hassan Jerechau Clausen

Hans Peter Pedersen

Fredericia
Soenderjysk
Himmerland
Sandre Birk
Vestfyn
Frederiksborg
Arhus
Sandre Birk
Vestfyn
Kolding
Vejle
Vestfyn
Helsingar
Den Fyenske
Vestlolland
Kgbenhavn
Kolding
Varde
Sandre Birk
Randers
Lemvig
Frederiksborg
Sandre Birk
Ringkabing
Kgbenhavn
Assens
Fredericia
Kgbenhavn
Helsingar
Assens
Vejle

Varde
Varde
Varde
Kolding
Frederiksborg
Assens
Assens
Soenderjysk
Helsinggr
Kgbenhavn
Vejle
Helsingar
Haslev
Varde



SENIOR
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22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
41

150/8
150/2
149/13
148/8
148/2
146/4
146/1
145/1
144/2
143/5
143/2
142/1
142/0
140/1
139/2
139/1
137/3
137/2
137/1
137/0
137/0
136/2
135/0
134/2
134/0
134/0
132/1
131/2
130/0
128/2
128/1
127/2
123/1
122/0
121/2
1211
121/0
118/2
113/0
112/0
108/0
107/0
98/1
95/0
87/0

50 M

Ib Henriksen

Gert Jstergaard
Rasmus Fisker
Nicolai Henriksen
Saren Terp

Ole Olesen

Jens Erik Krudt
Finn Madsen

Ernst Klysner
Morten Olsen
Mogens Dalsgaard
Klaus Fredensborg
Seren P. Ostergaard
Simon Neppl
Michael Kjeersgaard
Uffe Snaerke

LarsM. Rol
Christofffer Kruse
Mattias Rol

Morten Thomsen
Troels Bjgrn
Michael Clementsen
Erik Schmidt

Ole Bork Jessen
Kim Lorentsen
Troels Bjgrn

Simon Jacobsen
Morten Laustsen
Andreas Malbak
Paul Hallengreen
Christoffer Weinreich
Jagrgen Jeppesen
Simon Hallengreen
Bo Jespersen
Jacob Holmsg Hansen
Tom Kristensen
Mads Laustsen
Mads Sagrensen
Carsten Zachariassen
Mark Kongslev
Nikolai Lundgaard
Alexander Rol
Andre Condamine
Mogens Dankert
Mathias Pedersen

Vest Lolland
Holstebro
Viborg

Vest Lolland
Frederiksborg
Frederiksborg
Holstebro
Svendborg
Himmerland
Frederiksborg
Himmerland
Livgarden
Livgarden
Arhus
Frederiksborg
Lemvig
Kgbenhavn
Livgarden
Livgarden
Livgarden
Livgarden
Kgbenhavn
Senderjyske
Kolding
Assens
Livgarden
Livgarden
Kagbenhavn
Livgarden
Helsingar
Livgarden
Fredericia
Helsinggr
Helsinggr
Den Fynske
Assens
Kgbenhavn
Arhus
Kabenhavn
Livgarden
Livgarden
Kgbenhavn
Senderjyske
Als og Sundeved
Livgarden



VETERAN

1 149/6
2 148/5
3 146/5
4  146/2
5 143/3
6 143/2
7 140/0
8 136/1
9 1341
10 132/1
11 1311
12 130/1
13 128/1
14 127/0
15 122/0
16 119/0
17 117/3
18 1171
19  113/0
113/0
21 102/0
22 98/0
DAMER
1 143/5
2 140/3
3 134/3
4 133/0
5 132/0
6 1311
7 131/0
SENIOR
1 50/4
2 50/2
50/2
4  50/1
5 492
49/2
7 49/
8 49/0
9 48/2
10 48/1

Benny Ohlsen
Anders Mikkelsen
Hugo Jensen
Henning Laustsen
Jgrn Deleuran
Kurt Nielsen

Ole Abilgaard
Knud Warming
Svend Erik Christensen
Barge Andersen
Hassan J. Clausen
Laurids Mink
Jargen Pedersen
Jens Crone
Jorgen Krlger
Jacob Hjort
Dennis Dsterholt
John Bennetzen
Hans Jgrgen Andersen
John Burgwaldt
John Sundsgaard
Carl Arne Kempf

Charlotte Madsen
Lotte Christensen
Josefine M. Rol
Nelly Terp
Sabrina Beck

Pia Rol

Susanne Hansen

50 M - SERIESKYDNING

Rasmus Fisker
Sgren Terp
Morten Olsen

Gert Jstergaard
Simon Hallengreen
Ole Olsen

Finn Madsen
Mikkel Kibsgaard
Klaus Fredensborg
Uffe Sveaerke

Nordfyn
Vestfyn
Nordfyn
Randers
Fredericia
Kgbenhavn
Kabenhavn
Vestfyn
Kolding
Vestfyn
Haslev
Haderslev
Freriksborg
Sendre Birk
Helsingar
Sendre Birk
Soendre Birk
Sendre Birk
Kolding
Helsingar
Helsingar
Assens

Svendborg
Kgbenhavn
Kagbenhavn
Frederiksborg
Frederiksborg
Kgbenhavn
Kagbenhavn

Viborg
Frederiksborg
Frederiksborg
Holstebro
Helsingar
Frederiksborg
Svendborg
Frederiksborg
Livgarden
Lemvig



48/1

48/1
13 48/0
48/0
15  47/2
16 47/1
17 47/0
47/0
47/0
20 46/0
46/0
46/0
23 451
45/1
45/1
45/1
27 45/0
45/0
29 44/1
44/1
32 44/0
44/0
44/0
44/0
44/0
37 431
38 41/0
39 40/0
40/0
41 38/0
42 37/0
43 35/0
35/0
33/0
VETERAN
1 49/3
2 48/1
48/1
48/1
5 48/0
6 48/0
48/0
48/0
9 47/2
10 47/1
11 47/0
47/0

Carsten Zachariassen
Mogens Dalsgaard
Christoffer Madsen
Kim Lorentsen
Mathias Rol
Michael Clementsen
Ernst Klysner

Poul Laustsen
Christoffer Kruse
Tom Kristensen
Martin Graeem
Christoffer Weinrich
Bo Jespersen
Simon Neppl
Morten Thomsen
Ole Bork Jensen
Poul Hallengreen
Troels Bjgrn

Andre Condamina
Jakob Sloth Markus
Anders Mglbak
Steven Hansen
Morten Laustsen
Mads s@rensen
Simon Jacobsen
Mathias Psedersen
Jacob H. Hansen
Mads Laustsen
Mark Kongslev
Alexander Rol

Jens Erik Krudt
Nikolai Lundgaard
Lars M Rol

Mogens Dankert

Benny Ohlsen
Henning Laustsen
Carl Arne Kempf
Arne Rasmussen
Knud Warming
Jargen Pedersen
Hugo Jensen

Kurt Nielsen

Jagrn Deleuran
Barge Andersen
Ole Abilgaaard
Svend Erik Christensen

Kgbenhavn
Himmerland
Svendborg
Assens
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Himmerland
Kgbenhavn
Livgarden
Assens
Livgarden
Livgarden
Helsingar
Arhus
Livgarden
Kolding
Helsingar
Livgarden
Sonderjyske
Livgarden
Livgarden
Den Fynske
Kgbenhavn
Arhus
Livgarden
Livgarden
Den Fynske
Kgbenhavn
Livgarden
Kgbenhavn
Holstebro
Livgarden
Kagbenhavn
Als og Sundeved

Nordfyn
Randers
Assens
vestdjeelland
Vestfyn
Frederiksborg
Nordfyn
Kabenhavn
Fredericia
Vestfyn
kgbenhavn
Kolding



13 46/3 Poul A. Pedersen
14 46/0 John Burgwaldt
46/0 Laurids Mink
16 451 Jagrgen Jeppesen
17  44/0 Jagrgen Krlger
18 43/2 Jacob Hjort
19 43/0 Jens Crone
43/0 Richard Hansen
43/0 Hassan J. Clausen
22 38/0 John Bennetzen
23 32/0 Anders Mikkelsen
24 31/0 Dennis Jsterholt
25 26/0 John Sundsgaard
DAMER
1 49/3 Nelly Terp
2 491 Sabrina Beck
3 48/3 Lotte Christensen
4 44/0 Pia Rol
44/0 Susanne Hansen
6 38/1 Josephine Rol
BORN
1 42/0 Anders Dankert
42/0 Nicolaj Schmidt
3 40/0 Vagn Erik Madsen

200 M Liggende

200 M 3-Stillinger
Normann Pokalen
50 M Damereekke

50 M Serieskydning Damer

Ib Henriksen
Rasmus Fisker
Morten Olsen
Charlotte Madsen

Nelly Terp

Assens
Helsingar
Haderslev
Fredericia
Helsinggr
Sandre Birk
Sgndre Birk
Den fynske
Haslev
Segndre Birk
Vestfyn
Segndre Birk
Helsingar

Frederiksborg
Frederiksborg
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn

Als og Sundeved
Sonderfydske
Svendborg

Vestlolland
Viborg
Frederiksborg
Svendborg

Frederiksborg



